
Sl.No. Name  Subject  Name of school 

1 ABDUL VAHAB. A Arabic  VMCGVHSS Wandur

2 AISHA RENNA P Arabic  AUPS Eriyad

3 ANSHAD P Arabic  SHMGHSS Edavanna

4 FASNA P Arabic  GHS Perakamanna

5 HASANUDHEEN V Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba

6 HASNA SHERIN C P Arabic  GHS Perakamanna

7 MOHAMMED ALI A Arabic  SHMGHSS Edavanna

8 MUHAMED NAJIH K Arabic  GHS Pannippara

9 MUHAMMAD RASEEF ALI TM Arabic  GHS Pannippara

10 MUHAMMED ALTHAF P V Arabic  VMCGVHSS Wandur

11 MUHAMMED SWALIH T Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba

12 MURSHIDA P K Arabic  AUPS Eriyad

13 NASHATH ABDUL AZIZ Arabic  GHSS Thiruvali

14 NIHALA P A Arabic  GUPS Kattumunda

15 NOORBINA T Arabic  GUPS Kattumunda

16 RAHILA C T Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba

17 SABNA C T Arabic  GGVHSS Wandur

18 SHAHANA THORAPPA Arabic  GGVHSS Wandur

19 SWALIHA. T. V Arabic  GHS Perakamanna

20 THAMNA SHAREENA M Arabic  GUPS Kattumunda

21 ADHEEBA ASHRAF V P English  SHMGHSS Edavanna

22 AMAL HUDHA. A English  GHSS Thiruvali

23 ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN C English  GHSS Thiruvali

24 ATHULYA SURESH T English  GHSS Thiruvali

25 FARHA FATHIMA N English  AUPS Chandakunnu

26 HAFNA P V English  AUPS Chandakunnu

27 HASANA BEEVI VKS English  GHSS Vaniyambalam 

28 HIBA KUNDANTHODIKA English  AUPS Chandakunnu

29 HIBA SHERIN English  SHMGHSS Edavanna

30 JUMANA P English  GHSS Vaniyambalam 

31 MINSHA NIHALK English  AUPS Chandakunnu

32 NADIYA K P English  Manavedan AUPS Karakunnu 32

33 NISHIYA K English  VMCGVHSS Wandur

34 RESHMA P English  VMCGVHSS Wandur

35 SAHNA C English  VMCGVHSS Wandur

36 SEBIN BASTIN English  GHSS Thiruvali

37 SHAMEENA C H English  GGVHSS Wandur

38 SHASIYA KUNNUMMAL English  GGVHSS Wandur

39 SHIFANATH A P English  Manavedan AUPS Karakunnu 32

40 THAMANNA SHAHANAS P English  GGVHSS Wandur

41 AMRUTHA K V Natural science  GUPS Kattumunda

42 BHAVYA P Natural science  VMCGVHSS Wandur

43 DHIYA SALEEM Natural science  AMUPS Kunduthod
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44 FATHIMA SHEHEERA Natural science  GHSS Thiruvali

45 FATHIMATH SHAMLA Natural science  CHSS Adakakundu

46 FIDA P Natural science  GUPS Kattumunda

47 HARSHIYA P Natural science  OUPS wandur

48 HIBA P Natural science  AMUPS Mampad 

49 JASMINE A Natural science  OUPS wandur

50 JINSHA K T Natural science  AMUPS Kunduthod

51 MISKATH M Natural science  GHS Anchachavidi 

52 NASLA JASMIN TP Natural science  GHS Perakamanna

53 NUBLA P Natural science  GHSS Thiruvali

54 PRANAV T P Natural science  AUPS Chandakunnu

55 SHAHANA NARGHEES TC Natural science  AMUPS Mampad 

56 SHAMLA RASHEED E Natural science  GHS Perakamanna

57 SREESHMA T Natural science  VMCGVHSS Wandur

58 SULHA M Natural science  CHSS Adakakundu

59 VIJITHRA A Natural science  AUPS Chandakunnu

60 ADHIL BIN SHAREEF T Physical science GMVVHSS Nilambur

61 AMITHA M Physical science GMVVHSS Nilambur

62 ASWINI VASU T K Physical science SHMGHSS Edavanna

63 BINU K M Physical science IOHSS edavanna

64 DANISHA C M Physical science HMYHSS Manjeri

65 DILNA T Physical science SHMGHSS Edavanna

66 FARSANA T T Physical science VMCGVHSS Wandur

67 HAMDI HAMEED A Physical science GHS Perakamanna

68 HARSHA KP Physical science GMVVHSS Nilambur

69 HIBA KABEER P Physical science GHS Perakamanna

70 JAHANA SHERIN V Physical science HMYHSS Manjeri

71 NISHIDA K P Physical science GGVHSS Wandur

72 PC.LANA Physical science GHSS Thiruvali

73 ROSHAN JABEEN P K Physical science GGVHSS Wandur

74 SHADIN M Physical science GHS Perakamanna

75 SHEFNA MEHAR A Physical science IOHSS edavanna

76 SHIFA SHERIN K Physical science GGVHSS Wandur

77 SHIFA SHIRIN CP Physical science VMCGVHSS Wandur

78 SNEHA K V Physical science GHSS Thiruvali

79 AFNA SHERIN K Social science  GHS Pannippara

80 ANJU RIHALA P T Social science  GMVVHSS Nilambur

81 HARIKA M Social science  HMYHSS Manjeri

82 HUSNA K Social science  GMVVHSS Nilambur

83 JIHANA JASMINE.K.P Social science  GGVHSS Wandur

84 MINHAJA P Social science  SHMGHSS Edavanna

85 NAFISA NASREEN.K.T Social science  GHSS Thiruvali

86 NASLA P Social science  GHS Pannippara

87 NAVYABABU K Social science  GHS Pannippara

88 NIFLA SHERIN T Social science  CHSS Adakakundu

89 NIHILA SHIRIN A K Social science  GGVHSS Wandur

90 PRAVISHA P T Social science  HMYHSS Manjeri



91 RAMSHEENA P K Social science  CHSS Adakakundu

92 SARANYA K T Social science  GGVHSS Wandur

93 SHAHANA SHERIN P Social science  SHMGHSS Edavanna

94 SHAHLA K Social science  SHMGHSS Edavanna

95 SHAMNA K Social science  GHSS Thiruvali

96 SIMSARUL HACK C T Social science  GHSS Thiruvali

97 SOUMYA E B Social science  GMVVHSS Nilambur



S.No Name  Subject  School  DEO

1 ABDUL VAHAB. A Arabic  VMC GVHSS Wandur wandur

2 AISHA RENNA P Arabic  GHSS Pookottumpadam wandur

3 ANSHAD P Arabic  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

4 FASNA P Arabic  GHS Perakamanna wandur

5 HASANUDHEEN V Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba wandur

6 HASNA SHERIN C P Arabic  GHS Perakamanna wandur

7 MOHAMMED ALI A Arabic  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

8 MUHAMED NAJIH K Arabic  GHS Pannippara wandur

9
MUHAMMAD RASEEF 
ALI TM Arabic  GHS Pannippara wandur

10
MUHAMMED ALTHAF P 
V Arabic  VMC GVHSS Wandur wandur

11 MUHAMMED SWALIH T Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba wandur

12 MURSHIDA P K Arabic  GHSS Pookottumpadam wandur

13 NASHATH ABDUL AZIZ Arabic  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

14 NIHALA P A Arabic  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

15 NOORBINA T Arabic  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

16 RAHILA C T Arabic  GVHSS Keezhuparamba wandur

17 SABNA C T Arabic  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

18 SHAHANA THORAPPA Arabic  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

19 SWALIHA. T. V Arabic  GHS Perakamanna wandur

20 THAMNA SHAREENA M Arabic  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

21
ADHEEBA ASHRAF V 
P English  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

22 AMAL HUDHA. A English  GHSSKarakunnu Malappuram

23
ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN 
C English  GHS Pannippara wandur

24 ATHULYA SURESH T English  GHS Pannippara wandur

25 FARHA FATHIMA N English  GHSSKarakunnu Malappuram

26 HAFNA P V English  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

27 HASANA BEEVI VKS English  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

28
HIBA 
KUNDANTHODIKA English  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

29 HIBA SHERIN English  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

30 JUMANA P English  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

31 MINSHA NIHALK English  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

32 NADIYA K P English  GHSSKarakunnu Malappuram

33 NISHIYA K English  VMC GVHSS Wandur wandur

34 RESHMA P English  GHSS Nellikuth Malappuram

35 SAHNA C English  VMC GVHSS Wandur wandur

36 SEBIN BASTIN English  GHS Pannippara wandur

37 SHAMEENA C H English  GGVHSS Wandur wandur
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38
SHASIYA 
KUNNUMMAL English  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

39 SHIFANATH A P English  GHSS Nellikuth Malappuram

40
THAMANNA 
SHAHANAS P English  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

41 AMRUTHA K V Natural science  MSN SSHSS Chakalakuth wandur

42 BHAVYA P Natural science  MSN SSHSS Chakalakuth wandur

43 DHIYA SALEEM Natural science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

44 FATHIMA SHEHEERA Natural science  GHSS Thiruvali wandur

45 FATHIMATH SHAMLA Natural science  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

46 FIDA P Natural science  MSN SSHSS Chakalakuth wandur

47 HARSHIYA P Natural science  GHS Anchachavidi wandur

48 HIBA P Natural science  GVHSS Mampad wandur

49 JASMINE A Natural science  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

50 JINSHA K T Natural science  GVHSS Mampad wandur

51 MISKATH M Natural science  GHS Anchachavidi wandur

52 NASLA JASMIN TP Natural science  GHS Perakamanna wandur

53 NUBLA P Natural science  GHSS Thiruvali wandur

54 PRANAV T P Natural science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

55
SHAHANA NARGHEES 
TC Natural science  GVHSS Mampad wandur

56 SHAMLA RASHEED E Natural science  GHS Perakamanna wandur

57 SREESHMA T Natural science  GGHSS Manjeri Malappuram

58 SULHA M Natural science  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

59 VIJITHRA A Natural science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

60
ADHIL BIN SHAREEF T

Physical science GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

61 AMITHA M Physical science GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

62 ASWINI VASU T K Physical science GHSSKarakunnu Malappuram

63 BINU K M Physical science GHS Perakamanna wandur

64 DANISHA C M Physical science HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram

65 DILNA T Physical science GHSSKarakunnu Malappuram

66 FARSANA T T Physical science GGVHSS Wandur wandur

67 HAMDI HAMEED A Physical science GHS Perakamanna wandur

68 HARSHA KP Physical science GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

69 HIBA KABEER P Physical science GHSS Thiruvali wandur

70 JAHANA SHERIN V Physical science HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram

71 NISHIDA K P Physical science SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

72 PC.LANA Physical science GHSS Thiruvali wandur

73
ROSHAN JABEEN P K

Physical science GHS Anchachavidi wandur

74 SHADIN M Physical science GHS Perakamanna wandur

75 SHEFNA MEHAR A Physical science SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

76 SHIFA SHERIN K Physical science GGVHSS Wandur wandur

77 SHIFA SHIRIN CP Physical science GHS Anchachavidi wandur

78 SNEHA K V Physical science GHSS Thiruvali wandur

79 AFNA SHERIN K Social science  GHS Pannippara wandur



80 ANJU RIHALA P T Social science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

81 HARIKA M Social science  HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram

82 HUSNA K Social science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur

83 JIHANA JASMINE.K.P Social science  GHSS Thiruvali wandur

84 MINHAJA P Social science  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

85
NAFISA NASREEN.K.T

Social science  IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram

86 NASLA P Social science  GHS Pannippara wandur

87 NAVYABABU K Social science  GHSS Thiruvali wandur

88 NIFLA SHERIN T Social science  GHS Anchachavidi wandur

89 NIHILA SHIRIN A K Social science  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

90 PRAVISHA P T Social science  HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram

91 RAMSHEENA P K Social science  GHS Anchachavidi wandur

92 SARANYA K T Social science  GGVHSS Wandur wandur

93 SHAHANA SHERIN P Social science  IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram

94 SHAHLA K Social science  SHMGHSS Edavanna Malappuram

95 SHAMNA K Social science  GHSS Thiruvali wandur

96 SIMSARUL HACK C T Social science  IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram

97 SOUMYA E B Social science  GMVHSS Nilambur wandur


